
 

Northern Technical University 

Technical College of Engineering / Mosul 

Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology 

Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study 

Academic Year 2025-2026 

Fourth Level/Division  

       Time 

Date        
  2:30 -

3:00 

  3:00 -

3:30    

  3:30 -

4:00     

4:00 - 

4:30 
  4:30 -5:00    

5:00 - 

5:30 

  5:30 -

6:00 

  6:00 -

6:30 

 6:30 -

7:00 

   7:00 -

7:30   
 

SUNDAY 

 

TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 

ASST. LECT. FARIS JIHAD THYAB 

CONSTRUCTION DRAWING 

COMPUTER LAB 

ASST. PROF. JASIM MOHAMMED ABED 

 

 

 

 

MONDAY 

 

FOUNDATION ENGINEERING 

DR. TARIK HASAN MOHAMMED 

 

 

GRADUATION 

PROJECT- I 

 

 

TUESDAY 

 

DESIGN OF REINFORCED CONCRETE STRUCTURES  

ASST. PROF. DR. HASSAN MOHAMMED AHMED 

 

 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

QUANTITY SURVEYING & ESTIMATING 

ASST. LECT. WASEEM THABIT MOHAMMED 

GRADUATION 

PROJECT- I 

 

 

 

THURSDAY 

 

DESIGN OF STEEL STRUCTURES 

DR. MOHAMMED ADNAN BASHIR 

 

 

 

 

 



 


