Northern Technical University Technical College of Engineering / Mosul Department Of Building and Construction Engineering Technology

Weekly Class Schedule / Evening Study Academic Year 2025-2026

Fourth Level/Division

	-7:00 7:30	-6:30 7:00	-6:00 6:30	-5:30 6:00	-5:00 5:30	5:00-4:30	-4:00 4:30	-3:30 4:00	-3:00 3:30	-2:30 3:00	Time Date
CONSTRUCTION DRAWING COMPUTER LAB ASST. PROF. JASIM MOHAMMED ABED			TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING ASST. LECT. FARIS JIHAD THYAB					SUNDAY			
				UNDATION ENGINEERING CARIK HASAN MOHAMMED					MONDAY		
						NFORCED (DR. HASSAN					TUESDAY
		JATION ECT- I				TY SURVEYI T. WASEEM					WEDNESDAY
						GN OF STEE OHAMMED					THURSDAY